





CON.URU.2401.4227.URU رقم الشهادة | °CON.URU.2401

May 06, 2024 بتاريخ الإصدار | May 06

Cooperativa Nacional de Productores de Leche – Conaprole

RUT: 210276180011 UY: 115

Industrial Plant Nº 11, Ruta 1, Km. 78, Department of San José, Uruguay

Fully meets all FAMBRAS HALAL requirements, Islamic law and standards

تتوفر كليا جميع المتطلبات وفقا لمعايير الشريعة الإسلامية

DT 7.1 – General requirements of FAMBRAS Halal for industrialized food and food additive certification DT 7.3 – General requirements for Halal Assurance System (HAS) KEPKABAN BPJPH - Number 20 2023, PEPRES BPJPH - Number 6 2023, KEPKABAN BPJPH - Number 77 2023; KEPKABAN BPJPH - Number 78 2023; KMA BP JPH Number 748 2021; MS 1500/2009; MUIS-HC-S001/2005; OIC/SMIIC 01/2019

For the following products

للمنتجات الآتية

Product type: Category CI - Processing of perishable animal products (Dairy) Category CIV – Processing of stable products at room temperature

N⁰	Product Name	Code	Product Brand
1	Milk Cream	100024	-
2	Skim Milk Powder	471-4462	Conaprole
3	Buttermilk Powder	484 - 4492	Conaprole
4	Demineralized Whey Powder 40%	481-482	Conaprole
5	Whey Powder D70%	497	Conaprole
6	Demineralized Whey Powder 90%	488-4888	Conaprole

For bulk products, FAMBRAS Halal is responsible for the Halal condition only until it is shipped from its manufacturing address.

Certified since | تم اعتماد الشركة من January 08, 2020 Initial certification cycle date | تاريخ بدء دورة الشهادة May 06, 2024 Expiry date | تاريخ الإنتهاء May 06, 2025

This certificate is subject to annual surveillance from the first year of certification. Please, check in our website the certificate status.

تخضع هذه الشهادة السنوية للمراقبة الدورية، يرجى التحقق من حالة الشهادة على موقعنا.





To check the veracity of this document please contact us by e-mail, phone or website. للتأكد من صحة هذا المستند , الرجاء التواصل معنا عبر البريد الإلكتروني , الهاتف أو الموقع , وشكرا

Rua Tejupá, 192 | Jabaquara | São Paulo | SP | Brazil | CEP 04350.020 | Phone: +55 11 5035.0820 | www.fambrashalal.com.br | certificate@fambrashalal.com.br